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*Series 2000 Standard Alphabets.
**See page 6-40 for symbol design.

M1-10

EISENHOWER
INTERSTATE

SYSTEM

12.249 12.249

8 8

1.75

2.25

2.25

4 C*

**

COLORS: LEGEND — WHITE (RETROREFLECTIVE)
BACKGROUND — BLUE (RETROREFLECTIVE)
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EISENHOWER INTERSTATE SYSTEM

**FOR SYMBOL DESIGN REFER TO THE APPENDIX-GRID
  SECTION FROM FHWA'S STANDARD HIGHWAY SIGNS
  BOOK -APPENDIX SECTION

REFERENCES 
MdMUTCD SECT ION -  2E.25  




